
2013-2014 MotorSport New Zealand   Hillclimb Championship Results

Overall Championship
P

la
ce

Name H
a

w
k

e
s 

B
a

y
 S

e
a

l

H
a

w
k

e
s 

B
a

y
 G

ra
v
e

l

B
a

y
 o

f 
P

le
n

ty
 S

e
a

l

B
a

y
 o

f 
P

le
n

ty
 G

ra
v
e

l

A
k

a
ro

a
 S

e
a

l

A
k

a
ro

a
 G

ra
v
e

l

W
e

st
p

o
rt

 S
e

a
l 

W
e

st
p

o
rt

 G
ra

v
e

l

G
is

b
o

rn
e

 S
e

a
l

G
is

b
o

rn
e

 G
ra

v
e

l

Total

1 Graham Featherstone 75 75 75 60 150 150 585

2 Grant Blackberry 67 60 54 54 108 120 463

3 Hugh Spence 54 54 60 49 134 98 449

4 Carl Davies 42 75 54 67 98 108 444

5 Leigh Marston 67 54 67 54 84 48 374

6 Phil Campbell 67 67 90 134 358

7 David Loughlin                49 49 39 120 66 323

8 Paul Gouman 54 49 45 49 60 44 301

9 Michael Tall 75 75 75 75 300

10 Nathan Tough 33 36 22 36 72 84 283

11 Andrew Elder 45 39 24 16 78 78 280

12 Brent Redington 36 30 18 33 66 72 255

13 Don McLean 39 42 30 52 90 253

14 Phil Sloan 60 60 60 60 240

15 Jeff Ward 28 33 28 18 56 56 219

16 Darryl Campbell 45 67 49 42 203

17 Graham Wilson 42 45 42 45 174

18 Peter Hollamby 16 18 14 14 44 40 146

19 Rex Adair 16 24 48 52 140

20 George Hollamby 14 14 12 12 40 36 128

21 Ben Thomasen 60 67 127

22 Mike Torr                          42 26 26 26 120

23 Shane Wright 22 22 36 28 108

24 Wayne Pittams 49 45 94

25 David Wright 30 42 72

26 Michael Sanderson 45 22 67

27 Kevin Sanderson 39 20 59

28 Shane Ward 24 12 20 56

29= Zach Glenny 30 24 54

29= Trevor McGrannachan 26 28 54

31 Jim Tennent 49 49

32 Gareth McLachlan 45 45

33 Cameron Sumption 20 20 40

34 Daniel Haines 18 16 34

35 Shannon Chambers 33 33
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2WD Championship
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Total

1 Nathan Tough 67 75 49 75 150 150 566

2 Paul Gouman 75 75 75 75 120 108 528

3 Brent Redington 75 60 42 67 134 134 512

4 Jeff Ward 60 67 54 45 108 120 454

5 Peter Hollamby 39 45 39 42 98 98 361

6 George Hollamby 36 39 36 39 90 90 330

7 Graham Wilson 60 67 67 67 261

8 Shane Wright 45 49 60 60 214

9 Shane Ward 49 36 45 0 130

10 Michael Sanderson 75 54 129

11 Kevin Sanderson 67 49 116

12 Trevor McGrannachan 54 54 108

13 Daniel Haines 42 42 84

14 Colin Goodwin               33 36 69

15 Jim Tennent 67 67
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Seal Challenge
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Total

1 Graham Featherstone 75 75 150 300

2 Hugh Spence 54 60 134 248

3 Grant Blackberry 67 54 108 229

4 Leigh Marston 67 67 84 218

5 Carl Davies 42 54 98 194

6 David Loughlin                45 0 120 165

7 Phil Campbell 67 90 157

8 Paul Gouman 49 42 60 151

9 Michael Tall 75 75 150

10 Andrew Elder 42 20 78 140

11= Phil Sloan 60 60 120

11= Nathan Tough 30 18 72 120

13 Brent Redington 33 14 66 113

14 Jeff Ward 26 26 56 108

15 Malcolm Lovett 54 39 93

16 Don McLean 36 52 88

17 Darryl Campbell 36 49 85

18 Peter Murch 42 33 75

19 Colin Harvey 28 45 73

20 Kyle Fielden 39 30 69

21 Peter Hollamby 14 9 44 67

22 Geoff Combe 30 36 66

23 Mike Torr                          39 22 61

24= Ben Thomasen 60 60

24= George Hollamby 12 8 40 60

24= Rex Adair 12 48 60

27 Richard Leggett 10 10 36 56

28 Shane Wright 20 33 0 53

29 Graham Wilson 24 28 52

30= Webster Gough 49 49

30= Wayne Pittams 49 49

32 Mitchell Lovett 20 26 46

33= Michael Sanderson 45 45

33= Jim Tennent 45 45

35 Kevin Sanderson 39 39

36 Shane Ward 22 16 38

37 Ben Finch 36 36



Troy Smith 0

Gareth McLachlan 0

Paul Russ 0
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Gravel Challenge
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Total

1 Graham Featherstone 75 60 150 285

2 Carl Davies 75 67 108 250

3 Grant Blackberry 60 54 120 234

4= Hugh Spence 54 49 98 201

4= Phil Campbell 67 134 201

6 Don McLean 42 30 90 162

7= Leigh Marston 54 54 48 156

7= Nathan Tough 36 36 84 156

9 David Loughlin                49 39 66 154

10 Michael Tall 75 75 150

11 Paul Gouman 49 49 44 142

12 Brent Redington 30 33 72 135

13 Andrew Elder 39 16 78 133

14 Phil Sloan 60 60 120

15 Jeff Ward 33 18 56 107

16 Graham Wilson 45 45 90

17 Rex Adair 24 52 76

18 Peter Hollamby 18 14 40 72

19= Ben Thomasen 67 67

19= Darryl Campbell 67 67

21 George Hollamby 14 12 36 62

22 Mike Torr                          26 26 52

23 Shane Wright 22 28 50

24= Gareth McLachlan 45 45

24= Wayne Pittams 45 45

26= David Wright 42 42

26= Kyle Robertson 42 42

28 Rob Saunders 39 39

29 Trevor McGrannachan 28 28

30 Zach Glenny 24 24

31 Michael Sanderson 22 22

32= Cameron Sumption 20 20

32= Kevin Sanderson 20 20

34 Daniel Haines 16 16

35 Shane Ward 12 12

36 Colin Goodwin               10 10


